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ARIA ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 26 JUNE, 2017
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EPI/SMER/E 7

÷

FEED THE MACHINE

HOW DID WE GET SO DARK?

TRUTH IS A BEAUTIFUL THING

WITNESS

WONDER

DAMN.

HARRY STYLES

CRACK-UP

X

GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY VOL. 2: AWESOME MIX VOL. 2

25

+

MOANA

TROLLS

SGT. PEPPER'S LONELY HEARTS CLUB BAND

HEART BREAK

HOPELESS FOUNTAIN KINGDOM

GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY: AWESOME MIX VOL. 1

SING

OFF THE GRID

THE GREAT COUNTRY SONGBOOK VOL. II

24K MAGIC

MORE LIFE

PURE HEROINE

CAMACHO

WOLVES

RELAXER

THE NASHVILLE SOUND

SUICIDE SQUAD: THE ALBUM

IS THIS THE LIFE WE REALLY WANT?

RIPCORD

PURPOSE

STARBOY

LINDSEY BUCKINGHAM CHRISTINE MCVIE

1989

BEAUTY AND THE BEAST

A / B

MEMORIES...DO NOT OPEN

DANGEROUS WOMAN

TINA ARENA (GREATEST HITS / INTERPRETATIONS)

HUMAN

ILLUMINATE

GLORY DAYS

21

GREATEST HITS

THE VERY BEST

THE BEST OF

SO GOOD

Ed Sheeran

Nickelback

Royal Blood

London Grammar

Katy Perry

Hillsong United

Kendrick Lamar

Harry Styles

Fleet Foxes

Ed Sheeran

Soundtrack

Adele

Ed Sheeran

Soundtrack

Soundtrack

The Beatles

Lady Antebellum

Halsey

Soundtrack

Soundtrack

Bliss N Eso

Adam Harvey & Beccy Cole

Bruno Mars

Drake

Lorde

Pete Murray

Rise Against

Alt-J

Jason Isbell & The 400 Unit

Soundtrack

Roger Waters

Keith Urban

Justin Bieber

The Weeknd

Lindsey Buckingham & Christine McVie

Taylor Swift

Soundtrack

Kaleo

The Chainsmokers

Ariana Grande

Tina Arena

Rag'N'Bone Man

Shawn Mendes

Little Mix

Adele

Queen

INXS

The Wiggles

Zara Larsson
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25

11
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27
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197

101
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43

9029585903

538272242

9029583117

DEW9000955

5767535

HMACD321

5760871

88985436772

7559793733

2564628590

8736871

XLCD740

5249864652

8734913

88985341622

3824192

5742691

5758508

8731446

5725123

ILLC154

88985410882

7567866273

5757937

3751900

88985434932

5765529

LIB204CD

URA509

7567866453

88985436482

4744465

4758741

5727592

9029582831

3799890

005008735884

7567866498

88985428432

4787113

5747997

88985412522

5571492

88985367812

XLCD520

2758364

5335934

4794051

88985328942
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